
NAME EMAIL PHONE ADDRESS CITY
Ed Crall edcrall@pldi.net 580.661.2845 9122 N. 2410 Rd. Thomas
Paul Brown toropj62@hotmail.com 405.222.9025 2185 CS 2880 Chickasha
Tim & Bethany Wright bawright@ruralinet.net 918.323.6352 PO BOX 96 Welch
Bob & Aquilla McLemore mclemore@hintonet.net 405-929-7328 Colony

Bill Shelby cristin.shelby@gmail.com 918-706-1024 Webbers Falls

RESOURCES
Lori Coats lori.coats@ag.ok.gov 405.420.9242 Western Region Agritourism Coordinator
Jamie Cummings jamie.cummings@ag.ok.gov 405.522.5652 Agritourism Director
Micah Anderson micah.anderson@ag.ok.gov 405.406.8903 Plasticulture Coordinator
Jason Harvey jason.harvey@ag.ok.gov 405.522.5563 Grant & Loans
Robert DeWitt dewittco@swbell.net 405.364.0908 Seed Distributor
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